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TAXI & LIMOUSINE COMMISSION
CHRONOLOGICAL HEARING REPORT
FOR DATES 12/30/2010 THRU 12/30/2010

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

5056898
5065305
5227880
176714
5217585
356602
388331
435222
442085
495118
5010562
5102053
5108167
5306936
8Y23
458636
5003341
664665
413005
5147645
5236172

CC 394850C
CC 394851C
CC 394815C
CC 394852C
CC 394878C
CC 395462C
CC 395463C
CV 394686C
CV 394683C
CC 394885C
CV 394277C
CV 394635C
CC 394882C
CC 394631C
CC 394880C
CV 394704C
CV 394685C
CV 394219C
CV 394680C
CV 394677C
CV 394586C

2-61A2
2-61A2
2-61A2
2-61A2
2-61A2
2-32A

2-61A2
2-34A

2-61A2
2-34A

2-61A2
2-61A2
2-34C

2-61A2
2-60A

2-32A

2-61A2
6-16C2
2-61A2
2-61A2
2-61A2

12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/13/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010

Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility

SUMMONS COUNT 21
Page 1 of 1

(]

(]

ArbhhoOoO MO

Disclaimer: Please note that this Court Calendar is intended for general information only and should not be relied upon as a replacement to the date and time indicated on
the summons or notice of violation. The NYC Taxi Limousine Commission (the TLC) makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the contents of this
document and will not be responsible for errors or omissions. The information contained on the posted calendar will be updated daily and there is usually a delay between
the time a summons is issued and the time a summons appears on the calendar. If you do not find your summons on the calendar you are still expected to appear on the date

and time listed on your summons or notice of violation.






